Russian Toy Mentors

(02/14/2024)

First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Michele Reeves Winslow AZ 928-587-7843 |Reeves michele@yahoo.com
Patty Bartley Shonts Colorado Springs CcO 719-432-6543 [Schhund3@msn.com
Tatiana Gfoeller-Volkoff ~ |Washington DC 202-650-7142 |tatusitower@gmail.com
Roger Asper Hermossa FL 352-601-1451 |rogerasper@aol.com
Marge Rivers Morrell Longwood FL 407-310-9446 [(Marge morrell@att.net
Jolanta Terrell FL 561-313-1118 |jolantav67@gmail.com
Marie Donahue Frederick MD 301-708-1889 [rodinastraze@gmail.com
Nona Dietrich Minneapolis/St Paul MN  |952-500-8887 |nonadietrich67@gmail.com
Jackie Rayner Hamilton NJ 609-587-2586 [Jaken5995@aol.com
Amy Novak Harsch Wood River NE 402-450-5599 |prairiefirek9@yahoo.com
Marcy Wyrens Ceresco NE 402-432-7122 [mrwyrens@radiks.net
Debbie Caponetto Ramseur NC 336-308-4392 |Blanchocanes@yahoo.com
John Caponetto Ramseur NC 336-308-4392 [Blanchocanes@yahoo.com
Carolyn Strunge Grants Pass OR 541-761-7341 |oregonhomes4u@msn.com
Karen Cooper Jacksonville OR 541-899-8320 |karenpurcellcooper@yahoo.com
Patricia Rust Clarksville TN 931-980-5471 (parust@aol.com
Ruth Ann Ford Spring Branch X 830-624-6145 [danny@showpaps.com
Loma Foster Pleasanton TX 830-214-3897 |torilan@yahoo.com
Patti Krueger Wi 262-677-4144 |PattiKruegerlv@gmail.com
Diana Downey Gum Springs VA 804-556-2877 |Dimonde@earthlink.net




